CloudVision®
Data Sheet
Overview
Arista has pioneered the cloud networking movement with its software driven
approach, built on cloud principles with consistent, reliable software offering,
open standards-based designs, and native programmability. CloudVision®
extends the same architectural approach of simplification through software
consistency as a multi-domain management plane for automating the entire

associated platform SKU mapping, consult the Arista Software Licensing Framework.
CloudVision | Ordering Information
Product Number On-Premises SKU Options
SS-CV-SWITCH-1M CloudVision SW Subscription License for 1-Month for 1 Switch. 10G+ Platforms. Delivered via download only.
SS-CV-MOD-G-SWITCH-1M CloudVision SW Subscription License for 1-Month for 1 Switch. Arista 5 and 8 slot Modular 1G/mG Ethernet
Switches. Delivered via download only.
SS-CV-G3-SWITCH-1M CloudVision Subscription Lic for 1-Month for 1 Switch. 1G/mG Group 3 Platforms. Delivered via download only.
SS-CV-G2-SWITCH-1M CloudVision Subscription Lic for 1-Month for 1 Switch. Arista Fixed 1G/mG Group 2 Platforms. Delivered via
download only.
SS-CV-G1-SWITCH-1M	 CloudVision Subscription Lic for 1-Month for 1 Switch. 1G/mG Group 1 Platforms. Delivered via download only.
SS-CV-LT-SWITCH-1M CloudVision Lite SW Subscription License for 1-Month for 1 Switch. 10G+ Platforms. Delivered via download
only.
SS-CV-LT-MOD-G-SWITCH-1M CloudVision Lite SW Subscription License for 1-Month for 1 Switch. Arista 5 and 8 slot Modular 1G/mG Ethernet
Switches. Delivered via download only.
SS-CV-LT-G3-SWITCH-1M CloudVision Lite Subscription Lic for 1-Month for 1 Switch. Arista Fixed 1G/mG Group 3 Platforms. Delivered via
download only.
SS-CV-LT-G2-SWITCH-1M CloudVision Lite Subscription Lic for 1-Month for 1 Switch. Arista Fixed 1G/mG Group 2 Platforms. Delivered via
download only.
SS-CV-LT-G1-SWITCH-1M CloudVision Lite Subscription Lic for 1-Month for 1 Switch. Arista Fixed 1G/mG Group 1 Platforms. Delivered via
download only.
SS-CV-SWITCH-LAB-1M Lab Use Only: CloudVision SW Subscription License for 1-month. Supports management of up to 10 switches.
Any Platform.
Product SKUs
Product Number Cloud Service SKU Options
SS-CVS-SWITCH-1M CloudVision as-a-Service Subscription Lic for 1-Month for 1 Switch. 10G+ Platforms.
SS-CVS-MOD-G-SWITCH-1M CloudVision as-a-Service Sub License for 1-Month for 1 Switch. Arista 5 and 8 slot Modular 1G/mG Ethernet
Switches.
SS-CVS-G3-SWITCH-1M CloudVision as-a-Service Subscription Lic for 1-Month for 1 Switch. Arista Fixed 1G/mG Group 3 Platforms.
SS-CVS-G2-SWITCH-1M CloudVision as-a-Service Subscription Lic for 1-Month for 1 Switch. Arista Fixed 1G/mG Group 2 Platforms.
Includes E, FLX-L.
SS-CVS-G1-SWITCH-1M CloudVision as-a-Service Subscription Lic for 1-Month for 1 Switch. Arista Fixed 1G/mG Group 1 Platforms.
Includes E, FLX-L.
SS-CVS-LT-SWITCH-1M CloudVision as-a-Service Lite Subscription Lic for 1-Month for 1 Switch. 10G+ Platforms.
SS-CVS-LT-MOD-G-SWITCH-1M CloudVision as-a-Service Lite Sub License for 1-Month for 1 Switch. Arista 5 and 8 slot Modular 1G/mG Ethernet
Switches.
SS-CVS-LT-G3-SWITCH-1M CloudVision as-a-Service Lite Subscription Lic for 1-Month for 1 Switch. Arista Fixed 1G/mG Group 3 Platforms.
SS-CVS-LT-G2-SWITCH-1M CloudVision as-a-Service Lite Subscription Lic for 1-Month for 1 Switch. Arista Fixed 1G/mG Group 2 Platforms.
SS-CVS-LT-G1-SWITCH-1M CloudVision as-a-Service Lite Subscription Lic for 1-Month for 1 Switch. Arista Fixed 1G/mG Group 1 Platforms.

SS-CV-ZTX4-1M CloudVision SW Subscription License for 1-Month for Arista ZTX-7250 platform . Delivered via download
only
CloudVision | Ordering Information
Product Number CloudVision Appliance SKU Options
DCA-250-CV 1 unit CloudVision Physical Appliance, Model 250 (Incl CVX, CVP, MWM Server). No device licenses.
SVC-DCA-250-CV-1M-NB 1 Month A-Care Software & NBD Hardware Replacement/Same Day Ship for DCA-250-CV Appliance
DCA-300-CV 1 unit CloudVision Physical Appliance, Model 300 (Includes CVX , CVP Server). No CV device licenses.
SVC-DCA-300-CV-NBD 1 Month A-Care Software & NBD Hardware Replacement/Same Day Ship for DCA-CV-300 Appliance
DCA-350E-CV 1 unit CloudVision Physical Appliance, Model 350 (Includes CVX , CVP Server). No CV device licenses.
SVC-DCA-350E-CV-NBD 1 Month A-Care Software & NBD Hardware Replacement/Same Day Ship for DCA-CV-350E Appliance
Service and Support
Software support for CloudVision Virtual Appliance is included in the CloudVision software subscription license. Hardware support
for the CloudVision Physical Appliance requires a corresponding A-Care service contract. Support for each EOS device managed by
CloudVision is covered by standard A-Care offerings for each particular device. For more details on A-Care service offerings across